2019
©
20
19
Entity Olive Cutter
Plumbing Tools
Contents
Tools for Plumbing

It also has an integrated pipe-deburrer.
ENT0265 SIze 1 4mm - 28mm. ENT0266 Size 2A
12mm - 43mm Spare Wheel order code, to
cut copper pipe, ENT0273.
The ENT0273 Pack of Two Spare Wheel for
Size 0-1-2A Copper Pipe Cutters are Made in
Britain by Monument Tools and made from
high quality, heat treated steels. Suitable
for Size 0 1 2A Entity copper tube cutters.
General purpose for copper, brass and
aluminium tube.
Copper Pipe Cutting and Bending
The ENT2601 & ENT2603 spare pipe bender
guides are for ENT2600 15mm-22mm pipe
bender.
Will also fit Record® 218M and Hilmor® GLM
benders.
©
20
19
The ENT2644 plastic pipe and tube cutter
is a high quality tool for use by professional
plumbing installers (Plumbers), heating and
ventilation engineers and electricians. It is
for use on plastic pipe with diameters from
6mm and up to 28mm and designed to
facilitate a square cut on plastic pipe and
tube including plastic conduit and plastic
plumbing overflow pipe.
The two handles are made from high
quality engineering plastic for strength
and longevity of the tool. The cutting
blade is made from stainless steel and
can be replaced easily. There is a 100mm
scale on the handle to help facilitate the
measurement of small lengths of cut.
PROFESSIONALCleaning & Deburring
The ENT3033 Copper Pipe & Fitting Brush is
for cleaning fittings and copper pipe prior to
soldering.
The ENT3024-06 Abrasive Clean Up Strips are
180 grit silicone clean up strips of abrasive
waterproof open mesh material for a
multitude of cleaning jobs such as roughing
up pipe, cleaning inside fittings (can be
cut into smaller strips), deburring metal and
wooden surfaces. Entity Twinpack 3m Rolls of
Cleaning Abrasive Strips
The ENT2116 Burrfect is Made in Britain by
Monument Tools and cleans and de-burrs
4 different sizes of plastic waste pipe.
High quality metal square with each side
de-burring a different size of plastic pipe.
For 19mm (3/4in.), 32mm (1.1/4in.), 38mm
(1.1/2in.) and 50mm (2in.).
Plastic Pipe Cutter ENT2644
The ENT2645 20-42mm Plastic Pipe Cutter
is effective on PVC, polybutylene, MDP,
polyethylene, HEP20®, plastic overflow pipe,
plastic electrical conduit, supertube, mini
trunking, rubber hose, pneumatic pipe and